Hangzhou Meari Technology Co., Ltd.

Date: 2022.05.24

Federal Communications Commission,
Authorization & Evaluation Division,
7435 Oakland Mills Road,
Columbia, MD. 21046

Attention: Equipment Authorization Branch

CHANG IN IDENTIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT

We, <u>Hangzhou Meari Technology Co., Ltd.</u>, declare on our sole responsibility that Shenzhen Zhiling Technology Co., Ltd may apply Change in FCC Identifier as established in 47CFR 2.933(b) for currently approved devices listed below.

FCC ID: 2AG7C-SPEED17T

Regards,

Hangzhou Meari Technology Co., Ltd.

Zhiyang Chai

Wi Jung . chai